EXCELLENT FOR
PROFILE PROCESSING
Formbore –
System Tools
Convert spindle rotation
to linear tool movement
Unique:
Formbore system tools

1 = Cam block for formbore system tool Size 1
FBT  = Formbore cam block
Order example:
Formbore cam blocks
Description A
mm
n max
mm-1
Ø D
mm
Profile (spanner size) mm
FBT 1/… ³ 51 1000 80 Square: SQ4–14 Hexagon: SW4–21
FBT 2/… ³ 51 500 125 Square: SQ4–22 Hexagon: SW4–38
Description n max
mm-1
Profile (spanner size) mm
FBT 1/… 1000 Square: SW4–14 Hexagon: SW4–21
FBT 2/… 500 Square: SW4–22 Hexagon: SW4–38
L = Dependent on the machine interface
X = Dimensions acc. machine specification
Formbore system tools for machining centres, milling and drilling machine applications
Further versions available on request
Further versions available on request
Formbore system tools for turning machine applications
B
A
L
x
x
D
A
L
A, B, L = Dependent on the machine interface
Versions available
  FBT 2 /2 9 .2 2
2
order example:
22 = Type MCH–300
29 = Machine manufacturer Heller
2 = Formbore Size 2
FBT = FormBoreTool
Order example:
FBT 2 /1 00 .1
1 = Type G200/V160
100 = Machine manufacturer Index
2 = formbore Size 2
FBT = FormBoreTool
Insert holder for external applications and larger internal profiles Description
ASA–26.00–07
ASA–31.00–07
ASA–38.00–07
Boring bar Description
ASA–26/00–ABS40–44
ASA–31/38–ABS40–44
Formbore accessories for Boring bar/profiling tool
Formbore accessories for external profiles
Formbore accessories
Identification of the formbore Boring bar/profiling tools
X   = Variant X (e.g. bore depth)
ASI 12 0700 / X
0700  = Theoretical bore diameter
12   = Shank diameter bore out steel
ASI  = Internal boring/profiling tools
Identification of the formbore over turning tools
1   = Variant 1 (e.g. bore depth)
ASA 12 0700 / 1
0700   = Theoretical bore diameter
12   = Shank diameter over turning steel
ASA   = External over turning
The bore out steels The profiling tools are coordinated designed in
combination with the geometry of the respective cam block.
The external-turning tools are designed in combination with the
geometry respective cam-block.
Please include a drawing of the required contour with all enquiries and orders in order to define
the exact form requirements.
The following Formbore boring bars/profiling tools work in combination with the Formbore cam-block to achieve
the desired forms.
NOTE:
BILZ Werkzeugfabrik GmbH & Co. KG | Vogelsangstraße 8 | DE 73760 Ostfildern
Telefon +49 (0) 711 34801-0 | vertrieb@bilz.de | www.bilz.de
Further development We reserve the right to make changes in line
with technical progress. Any misprints or changes of any kind in
the meantime do not entitle to claims. Version 09.2020
Formbore processing examples
Female square SQ 12 mm Speed Feed Machine
550 min-1 0,04 mm/1 Lathe
Hexagon SQ 22 mm Speed Feed Machine
400 min-1 0,06 mm/1 Special machine
Keyway SQ 8 mm, depth 20 mm Speed Feed Machine
550 min-1 0,03 mm/1 Lathe
Comment:
Interrupted cut
BILZ WERKZEUGFABRIK
GmbH & Co. KG
Vogelsangstr. 8
73760 Ostfildern
Deutschland / Germany
Telefon +49 711 348 01 - 0